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1. Julia Deng 2003 305809 SVNA 17.2 314.15

2. Lize van Leeuwen 2003 165 NED 16.0 280.10

3. Jette Müller 2003 304294 WSCR 15.7 259.55

4. Kaliona Ducroux 2005 134 ONN 14.4 215.35

5. Iris de Heer 2005 119 ADT 13.0 195.70

6. Frankie Webb 2004 100 VZW 14.0 191.00

7. Nica Rakke 2005 118 ADT 12.3 187.45

8. Zoé Jules 2005 135 ONN 14.4 178.35

Manou Meulebeek 2005 138 PSV not started
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1. Deng, Julia SVNA 205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 45.00 3. 17.2 314.15

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 2. (88.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 2. (136.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (199.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 1. (261.50)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 1. (314.15)

2. van Leeuwen, Lize NED 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 1. 16.0 280.10

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 1. (100.80)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 1. (151.20)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 2. (186.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 2. (238.85)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.25 2. (280.10)

3. Müller, Jette WSCR 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 2. 15.7 259.55

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 3. (79.55)

405B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 37.50 3. (117.05)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 3. (159.05)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 3. (213.05)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 3. (259.55)

4. Ducroux, Kaliona ONN 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 4. 14.4 215.35

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 4. (77.40)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.00 5. (105.40)

303C 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 36.00 4. (141.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 4. (178.15)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 4. (215.35)

5. de Heer, Iris ADT 403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 7. 13.0 195.70

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.80 5. (75.45)

404C 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 4. (115.05)

301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 25.65 5. (140.70)

203B 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 22.00 5. (162.70)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.00 5. (195.70)

6. Webb, Frankie VZW 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 35.70 6. 14.0 191.00

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 6. (69.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 22.40 7. (91.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 7. (123.05)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.50 7. (154.55)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 6. (191.00)
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7. Rakke, Nica ADT 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 8. 12.3 187.45

105C 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.90 8. (61.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.80 6. (99.70)

301A 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 6. (134.70)

203C 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 6. (162.25)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 25.20 7. (187.45)

8. Jules, Zoé ONN 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.20 5. 14.4 178.35

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 7. (66.60)

303C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 8. (90.60)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 28.35 8. (118.95)

5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 21.60 8. (140.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 8. (178.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  48

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1      Spain

JU 2       Mainz

JU 3      Netherlands

JU 4       France

JU 5       SBC2000

Referee :

ESP

MSV

NED

FRA

SBC

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Assistant :

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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